California State University, Fresno Association, Inc.

The **California State University**, **Fresno Association**, **Inc.**, currently operates and manages commercial operations on behalf of the University. All auxiliary operations are self-supporting, with any surplus funds to be used for Board designated purposes.

The Association also provides management, accounting, information services, legal services, and professional services to other campus auxiliary organizations and operations including the Foundation, the Agricultural Foundation, Associated Students and Fresno State Programs for Children.

The California State University, Fresno Association, Inc. is comprised of the following operating units, for more information please visit the links provided below:

- Human Resources <u>https://auxiliary.fresnostate.edu/association/hr/index.html</u>
- Management Information Systems (MIS) https://auxiliary.fresnostate.edu/association/it/index.html
- Save Mart Center <u>https://savemartcenter.com/</u>
- Student Recreation Center https://auxiliary.fresnostate.edu/association/src/index.html
- University Dining Services https://auxiliary.fresnostate.edu/association/dining/index.html
- University Courtyard (Housing) <u>https://fresnostatehousing.org/</u>
- University Student Union https://studentaffairs.fresnostate.edu/studentinvolvement/usu/index.html

More information regarding the California State University, Fresno Association, Inc may be viewed at the following link at: https://auxiliary.fresnostate.edu/association/index.html